136
SEMISOM
/80
0
Q=l/min
H=m
5
10

PERFORMANCE DATA - 2 poles 50 Hz
PERFORMANCE DATA - 4 poles 50 Hz
PERFORMANCE DATA - 2 poles 50 Hz
Vortex Impeller
Code Version
P2 P1 Max Flow ø
solid
passage
(mm)
Ø
outlet
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
hp kW kW A l/min m A B C D kg
SEMISOM
1555/80 ST/80/1555 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 5,34 9,2 250 - 800 - 1500 13,5 - 10,6 - 4 74 80 703 78 383 295 65,5
SEMISOM
1255/80 ST/80/1255 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 5,31 9,1 250 - 600 - 1200 14,6 - 13,2 - 7,7 74 80 703 78 383 295 65,5
SEMISOM
1055/80 ST/80/1055 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 5,41 9,2 250 - 500 - 1000 16,4 - 15,5 - 11,4 74 80 703 78 383 295 65,5
SEMISOM
1775/80 ST/80/1775 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 6,8 11,9 250 - 1200 - 1800 16,4 - 9,1 - 4,4 74 80 733 78 383 295 69
SEMISOM
1675/80 ST/80/1675 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 7 12 250 - 1000 - 1600 18,2 - 13,7 - 7,4 74 80 733 78 383 295 69
SEMISOM
1375/80 ST/80/1375 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 6,8 11,9 250 - 800 - 1300 20 - 16,8 - 11,6 74 80 733 78 383 295 69
SEMISOM
2100/80 ST/80/2100 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 9 16,2 250 - 1300 - 2050 20 - 11,6 - 4 74 80 758 78 383 295 71
SEMISOM
1600/80 ST/80/1600 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 9 16,2 250 - 1000 - 1500 23 - 18,3 - 12,6 74 80 758 78 383 295 71
SEMISOM
1200/80 ST/80/1200 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 9,1 16,4 250 - 800 - 1200 25,4 - 22 - 18 74 80 758 78 383 295 71
P1: Max. absorbed power - P2: Nominal power of the motor
Vortex Impeller
Code Version
P2 P1 Max Flow ø
solid
passage
(mm)
Ø
outlet
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
hp kW kW A l/min m A B C D kg
SEMISOM
1504/80 ST/80/1504 400 V 3-phase 3,5 2,6 3,64 8,2 200 - 1000 - 1600 9,3 - 6,8 - 3,9 74 80 758 78 383 295 71
P1: Max. absorbed power - P2: Nominal power of the motor
Channel impeller
Code Version
P2 P1 Max Flow solid
passage
(mm)
Ø
outlet
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
hp kW kW A l/min m A B C D kg
SEMISOM
2700/80 ST/80/2700 400 V 3-phase 11 8 10,4 18 500 - 1500 - 2750 20 - 14 - 4 45x62 80 758 78 383 295 71
P1: Max. absorbed power - P2: Nominal power of the motor
Technical
documentation available
by clicking on the